
Date:

Name of external complaint body:

Classification

This document contains both information and form fields. To read information, use the Down Arrow from a form field. 

Consumer Provisions Aggregate Report for External Complaint Body

Period
Q1 (Apr-Jun) Q2 (Jul-Sept) Q3 (Oct-Dec) Q4 (Jan-Mar)

Reputation

Good character and integrity

Services

Availability 

Membership

Acceptance

Complaint procedures

Impartiality and independence

Referral to other external complaint body
Written notification that complaint is outside terms of 

reference

Transfer and advise without delay

Inform and assist

Relevance

Final recommendation

Monitoring and review (accountability)

Consultations

Reporting to FCAC

Public reporting

Evaluation

Clear language

TOTAL

NIL Report

I, , attest that based on my knowledge, pursuant to the Compliance Branch framework, the above

mentioned external complaints body does not have any reportable consumer provisions for the above period.


	Consumer Provisions Aggregate Report for External Complaint Body
	NIL Report


	001: 
	002: 
	003: 
	004: 
	005: 
	006: 
	007: 
	008: 
	009: 
	010: 
	011: 
	012: 
	013: 
	014: 
	015: 
	016: 
	017: 
	018: 
	019: 
	020: 
	021: 
	022: 
	023: 
	024: 
	025: 
	026: 
	027: 
	028: 
	029: 
	030: 
	031: 
	032: 
	033: 
	034: 
	035: 
	036: 
	037: 
	038: 
	039: 
	040: 
	041: 
	042: 
	043: 
	044: 
	045: 
	046: 
	047: 
	048: 
	049: 
	050: 
	051: 
	052: 
	053: 
	054: 
	055: 
	056: 
	057: 
	058: 
	059: 
	060: 
	061: 
	062: 
	063: 0
	064: 0
	065: 0
	066: 0
	067:  dd/mm/yyyy
	068:     NAME


